
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Basketball
11/26/2018 to 2/28/2019

St. Rose High School, Belmar
607 7th Ave
Belmar, NJ 07719-2299

Daniel White
School Phone: 732-681-2858
Home Phone:
Fax: 732-681-0875
dwhite@strose.k12.nj.us

Basketball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
S Thursday 12/06/18 Middletown South H. S. Home 3:45 PM

S Monday 12/10/18 Donovan Catholic Home 3:45 PM

Friday 12/14/18 Holmdel High School Away 6:30 PM

Monday 12/17/18 Red Bank Catholic High School Away 6:45 PM

Thursday 12/20/18 Shore Regional High School Home 6:30 PM

Wednesday 01/02/19 Pt. Pleasant Beach High School Away 6:30 PM

Saturday 01/05/19 Rumson-Fair Haven Regional HS Away 1:00 PM

Monday 01/07/19 Manasquan High School Home 6:30 PM

Thursday 01/10/19 Raritan High School Away 6:30 PM

Saturday 01/12/19 St. John Vianney H. S. Home 1:30 PM

Tuesday 01/15/19 Monmouth Regional H.S. Home 6:30 PM

Friday 01/18/19 Holmdel High School Home 6:30 PM

Tuesday 01/22/19 Red Bank Catholic High School Home 6:30 PM

Thursday 01/24/19 Shore Regional High School Away 6:30 PM

Tuesday 01/29/19 Rumson-Fair Haven Regional HS Home 6:30 PM

Friday 02/01/19 Manasquan High School Away 6:30 PM

Monday 02/04/19 Raritan High School Home 6:30 PM

Thursday 02/07/19 Monmouth Regional H.S. Away 6:30 PM

Saturday 02/09/19 Central Regional H. S. Away 1:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

JoAnn Tier Mr. John Tonero Daniel White Daniel White
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